
Pos 

AMATORIALI 250 4T 

1 

AMATORIALI 2T 

1 

DNS 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MAJOR 250 4T 

1 

2 

MAJOR 2T 

1 

2 

MAJOR 450 4T 

Num. 

126 

125 

119 

124 

128 

130 

140 

104 

106 

134 

133 

139 

138 

105 

120 

108 

121 

Nome 

DE LUCA  Michele 

VALENTE Salvatore 

MANCINI Federico 

MANGANIELLO  Christian 

PAGLIARO  Alex 

PARISI Pasquale 

COCCA Marco 

BLANCHI  Luciano 

GAGLIARDO Francesco 

EZIANDIO Antonio 

TAGGIO Riccardo 

PAONE  Niccolo' 

MARRA Andrea 

DE LILLO Giuseppe 

CONTE  Marco 

ESPOSITO  Mario Luigi 

CASSELLA Luigi Carmine 

Motoclub/Team 

Motoclub Motor Panni 

Moto S.P.S. 

Samnium MX 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Motoclub Motor Panni 

wlamoto.com 

Samnium MX 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Piedimonte 

Gli Sbiellati Ariano Irpino 

Motoclub Motor Panni 

Gli Sbiellati Ariano Irpino 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Brillantina 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Classe 

AMATORIALI 250 4T 

AMATORIALI 2T 

AMATORIALI 2T 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

MAJOR 250 4T 

MAJOR 250 4T 

MAJOR 2T 

MAJOR 2T 

Giri 

7 

7 

0 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

CT1  

1  [4:08.477] 

1  [4:09.730] 

0  [] 

1  [3:51.407] 

1  [4:00.540] 

1  [4:02.061] 

1  [4:29.230] 

1  [3:37.985] 

1  [3:38.133] 

1  [4:10.079] 

1  [4:18.860] 

1  [4:17.612] 

1  [4:17.226] 

1  [3:32.032] 

1  [3:49.788] 

1  [3:40.951] 

1  [3:58.034] 

CT2  

1  [4:09.376] 

1  [4:03.165] 

0  [] 

1  [3:51.283] 

1  [3:56.682] 

1  [4:00.351] 

1  [4:27.302] 

1  [3:34.209] 

1  [3:32.286] 

1  [4:06.825] 

1  [4:18.551] 

1  [4:17.454] 

1  [4:11.988] 

1  [3:33.569] 

1  [3:49.392] 

1  [3:38.348] 

1  [4:02.204] 

ET1_  

1  [8:06.645] 

1  [7:43.203] 

0  [] 

1  [7:26.448] 

1  [7:25.659] 

1  [7:37.553] 

1  [12:43.495] 

1  [6:17.110] 

1  [6:38.305] 

1  [8:04.818] 

1  [8:30.520] 

1  [8:32.188] 

1  [9:44.846] 

1  [6:27.120] 

1  [7:12.431] 

1  [6:54.338] 

1  [7:41.818] 

CT3  

1  [4:23.059] 

1  [3:59.837] 

0  [] 

1  [3:50.122] 

1  [3:56.651] 

1  [4:18.496] 

0  [] 

1  [3:31.470] 

1  [3:30.963] 

1  [4:15.877] 

1  [4:18.972] 

1  [4:16.093] 

1  [4:18.908] 

1  [3:40.383] 

1  [3:50.988] 

1  [3:51.124] 

1  [4:01.886] 

ET2  

1  [7:58.704] 

1  [7:40.506] 

0  [] 

1  [7:23.031] 

1  [7:39.054] 

1  [12:52.656] 

0  [] 

1  [6:17.863] 

1  [6:34.726] 

1  [8:27.252] 

1  [8:18.172] 

1  [8:54.629] 

1  [9:04.867] 

1  [6:30.699] 

1  [7:07.338] 

1  [6:47.920] 

1  [7:59.202] 

CT4  

1  [4:10.636] 

1  [4:04.252] 

0  [] 

1  [3:55.103] 

1  [3:58.085] 

1  [4:10.578] 

0  [] 

1  [3:34.250] 

1  [3:31.521] 

1  [4:13.206] 

1  [4:20.099] 

1  [4:18.535] 

1  [4:21.767] 

1  [3:37.726] 

1  [3:50.393] 

1  [3:43.911] 

1  [4:05.552] 

ET3  

1  [7:54.537] 

1  [7:53.526] 

0  [] 

1  [7:25.193] 

1  [7:38.392] 

1  [8:05.953] 

0  [] 

1  [6:10.315] 

1  [6:33.879] 

1  [8:39.757] 

1  [8:47.074] 

1  [8:31.150] 

0  [] 

1  [6:29.529] 

1  [7:04.867] 

1  [6:50.305] 

1  [8:17.937] 

PEN  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

40:51.434 

39:34.219 

37:42.587 

38:35.063 

45:07.648 

22:40.027 

33:03.202 

33:59.813 

41:57.814 

42:52.248 

43:07.661 

36:59.602 

33:51.058 

36:45.197 

35:26.897 

40:06.633 

Diff 

8:40.439 

7:23.224 

5:31.592 

6:24.068 

12:56.653 

4 Giri 

52.207 

1:48.818 

9:46.819 

10:41.253 

10:56.666 

1 Giro 

1:40.063 

4:34.202 

3:15.902 

7:55.638 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

SENIOR 250 4T 

1 

SENIOR 2T 

1 

2 

3 

SENIOR 450 4T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SUPERVETERAN 

1 

2 

TOP RIDER 

1 

2 

3 

VETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

Num. 

115 

123 

122 

110 

114 

107 

118 

111 

109 

117 

112 

113 

129 

101 

103 

102 

116 

135 

136 

Nome 

SANTILLO Daniele 

GIUNONE Marzio 

PIPOLA Giuseppe 

SANGIOVANNI Davide 

INTONTI  Carmine 

PACELLI  Leucio 

D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe 

VERNACCHIO  Giovanni 

TARTAGLIONE Aldo 

MONACO Alessandro 

BELLUOCCIO  Dennis 

PASCALE  Lorenzo 

COVINO Giuseppe 

GAUDIO Luigi 

FUSCO Franco 

ESPOSITO  Salvatore 

CRISPINO  Francesco 

PEDICINI Bruno 

AVIZZANO  Mario 

Motoclub/Team 
Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Motoclub Motor Panni 

Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Piedimonte 

Brillantina 

Piedimonte 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Classe 

MAJOR 450 4T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 250 4T 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SUPERVETERAN 

SUPERVETERAN 

TOP RIDER 

TOP RIDER 

TOP RIDER 

VETERAN 

VETERAN 

VETERAN 

Giri 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

CT1  

1  [3:47.984] 

1  [3:55.649] 

1  [4:01.552] 

1  [3:40.760] 

1  [3:44.851] 

1  [3:46.148] 

1  [3:47.290] 

1  [3:40.783] 

1  [3:47.348] 

1  [3:48.747] 

1  [3:41.431] 

1  [3:44.174] 

1  [5:06.773] 

1  [3:25.586] 

1  [3:38.947] 

1  [3:32.589] 

1  [3:43.775] 

1  [4:41.982] 

1  [4:16.775] 

CT2  

1  [3:53.525] 

1  [3:54.345] 

1  [4:09.409] 

1  [3:38.205] 

1  [3:41.879] 

1  [3:42.886] 

1  [3:45.898] 

1  [3:45.467] 

1  [3:44.409] 

1  [3:44.794] 

1  [3:42.953] 

1  [3:42.440] 

1  [4:03.423] 

1  [3:25.808] 

1  [3:35.054] 

1  [3:32.734] 

1  [3:47.263] 

1  [4:33.873] 

1  [4:13.865] 

ET1_  

1  [6:55.063] 

1  [7:58.950] 

1  [8:06.090] 

1  [6:41.470] 

1  [6:52.423] 

1  [6:49.035] 

1  [7:11.473] 

1  [6:42.497] 

1  [7:00.255] 

1  [7:10.121] 

1  [7:06.220] 

1  [7:26.011] 

1  [7:53.689] 

1  [6:09.102] 

1  [6:30.559] 

1  [6:33.318] 

1  [7:13.322] 

1  [8:40.696] 

1  [9:52.326] 

CT3  

1  [3:55.595] 

1  [3:54.839] 

1  [4:11.044] 

1  [3:38.085] 

1  [3:44.478] 

1  [3:43.885] 

1  [3:50.318] 

1  [3:44.811] 

1  [3:49.130] 

1  [3:42.502] 

1  [3:45.563] 

1  [3:45.132] 

1  [4:02.072] 

1  [3:25.866] 

1  [3:36.617] 

1  [3:38.093] 

1  [3:50.690] 

1  [4:33.939] 

1  [4:12.838] 

ET2  

1  [6:51.827] 

1  [8:16.159] 

1  [7:55.557] 

1  [6:51.611] 

1  [6:50.965] 

1  [6:54.461] 

1  [7:17.613] 

1  [6:36.327] 

1  [6:55.510] 

1  [7:13.736] 

0  [0.000] 

1  [7:26.804] 

1  [7:51.643] 

1  [6:08.284] 

1  [6:30.948] 

1  [6:26.724] 

1  [7:20.791] 

1  [8:52.478] 

1  [10:00.185] 

CT4  

1  [3:55.517] 

1  [4:01.187] 

1  [4:05.352] 

1  [3:40.921] 

1  [3:45.823] 

1  [3:48.100] 

1  [3:48.609] 

1  [3:57.362] 

1  [3:44.471] 

1  [3:48.337] 

0  [] 

1  [3:43.191] 

1  [4:05.681] 

1  [3:27.613] 

1  [3:36.968] 

1  [3:36.586] 

1  [3:53.352] 

1  [4:39.515] 

1  [4:22.190] 

ET3  

1  [6:53.929] 

1  [8:01.950] 

1  [7:48.802] 

1  [6:54.619] 

1  [6:45.907] 

1  [6:49.463] 

1  [7:10.084] 

1  [6:44.215] 

1  [6:55.496] 

1  [7:15.668] 

0  [] 

1  [7:13.419] 

0  [] 

1  [6:08.736] 

1  [6:25.278] 

1  [6:43.887] 

1  [7:22.237] 

1  [8:54.579] 

1  [10:13.036] 

PEN  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

36:13.440 

40:03.079 

40:17.806 

35:05.671 

35:26.326 

35:33.978 

36:51.285 

35:11.462 

35:56.619 

36:43.905 

18:16.167 

37:01.171 

33:03.281 

32:10.995 

33:54.371 

34:03.931 

37:11.430 

44:57.062 

47:11.215 

Diff 

4:02.445 

7:52.084 

8:06.811 

2:54.676 

3:15.331 

3:22.983 

4:40.290 

3:00.467 

3:45.624 

4:32.910 

3 Giri 

4:50.176 

1 Giro 

1:43.376 

1:52.936 

5:00.435 

12:46.067 

15:00.220 
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